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Subject 
Code

Subject Credit Course Faculty Department Mobile No E-Mail

1 ED BM207 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 3 Mr. Anshuman Das Business Management 9078832837 2401070047@cgu-odisha.ac.in

2 BRM BM213 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 3 Dr. Rajashree Samal Business Management 7205505365 rajashree.samal@cgu-odisha.ac.in

3 SM BM208 SERVICES MARKETING 3 Mr. Jyotisman Das Mohapatra Business Management 7381357188
jyotisman.dasmohapatra@cgu-
odisha.ac.in

4 FS BM250 FINANCIAL SERVICES 3 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Jena Business Management 8260831116 2504070009@cgu-odisha.ac.in

5 T&D BM209 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT 3 Dr. Subhamanasini Nayak Business Management 9337707312 subhamanasini.nayak@cgu-odisha.ac.in

6 BT BMXXX BUSINESS TOURISM 3 Dr. Abhilash Mishra Business Management 7008949032 abhilash.mishra@cgu-odisha.ac.in

7 DBMS CSXXX DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 2 Dr. Mamata Das CSE 8240169206 mamata.das@cgu-odisha.ac.in

8 BAP CSXXX
BUSINESS ANALYTICS BY USING 
PYTHON

2 Dr. Priya Rao CSE 7063635776 priya.rao@cgu-odisha.ac.in

9 UHV HS202 UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES 2 Dr. Asish Kumar HSS 8116084307 asish.kumar@cgu-odisha.ac.in

BREAK

BAP

DBMS
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